FAST - FL

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:40 PM

2023 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships - 3/14/2023 to 3/18/2023
Sanction #: FL-5943
Meet Program - Men's 1650

Event 38 Men 1650 Yard Freestyle
Meet Records: 14:46.40 3/22/2014 Patrick Ransford
15:03.59 P66 Phillips 66 Natl
15:34.19 SJR Summer Jr Natls
16:05.49 FUT Futures
16:13.69 QT Qualifying Time
Meet Qualifying: 16:13.69
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Finals Starts at 02:07 PM

1 Strudgeon, Ryan 16 NOVA-VA 9:38.12Y BP66
2 Seifert, Liam 16 OLY-MI 9:36.82Y BP66
3 Zakorchemny, Cooper 15 RMSC-PV 9:29.20Y BP66
4 0O'Hagan, Patrick 15 LIAC-MR 16:29.24L QT
5 Wichman, Eli 15 WEST-WI 16:35.40L QT
6  Schardt, Jack 17 NOVA-VA 9:36.77Y BP66
7 LaBonte, Bryce 15 FAST-FL 9:37.78Y BP66
Heat 2o0of9 Finals Starts at 02:24 PM
1 Ring, Eric 14 HSC-LA 16:12.75 QT
2 Orlic, Xavier 18 NCAP-PV 16:12.53 QT
3 Amodio, Matthew 16 XCEL-SE 16:11.75 QT
4  Wen, Samuel 17 SHAC-GU 16:11.29 QT
5 Cortelli, Patrick 18 COND-MR 16:11.67 QT
6 Holdredge, Finn 16 O0Z-WI 16:12.02 QT
7  Culverhouse, Drew 15 HIGH-FL 16:12.63 QT
8 Danze, Gavin 17 GPAC-MA 16:13.07 QT
Heat 3 0of9 Finals Starts at 02:40 PM
1 Mullen, Paul 15 NCAP-PV 16:09.33 QT
2 Schreck, Xander 18 NOVA-VA 16:08.61 QT
3 Mikula, Caz 18 CAT-OR 16:07.83 QT
4 Gallas, Wyatt 17 XCEL-SE 16:07.44 QT
5 Greenwood, Charlie 16 NCAP-PV 16:07.64 QT
6 Minai, Marco 17 NCAP-PV 16:08.30 QT
7  Pereira, Alessandro 16 MACM-FG 16:09.16 QT
8 Davidson, Aaron 16 WAVE-NC 16:11.09 QT
Heat 4 of 9 Finals Starts at 02:57 PM
1 Crye, Gip 15 PCST-SE 16:07.00 QT
2 Kokidko, Nicolas 14 MACM-FG 16:06.50 QT
3 Garcia, Chase 16 NCAP-PV 16:05.48 FUT
4 Devost, John 18 NCAP-PV 16:04.46 FUT
5 Richter, Brandon 16 EST-MD 16:04.94 FUT
6 Chan, Parker 15 FMC-IL 16:06.06 QT
7 Ballard, Andrew 16 COR-NT 16:06.60 QT
8 Johnson, Kyle 15 WEST-WI 16:07.34 QT
Heat 5o0f9 Finals Starts at 03:13 PM
1 Vanderloo, JP 17 NCAP-PV 16:03.69 FUT
2 Chuy, Allan 17 LIAC-MR 16:02.52 FUT
3 Quan, Jacob 18 NCAP-PV 15:59.94 FUT
4 Nguyen, Alex 15 RMSC-PV 15:56.84 FUT
5 Mueller, Jackson 17 NOVA-VA 15:57.72 FUT
6 Calder, Sam 17 RAYS-VA 16:01.33 FUT
7 Potter, Grady 18 NOVA-VA 16:03.18 FUT
8 Teng, Kelvin 15 OLY-MI 16:04.34 FUT
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6 of 9
Walker, Philip
Julian, Brady
Belcher, Harry
Mayr, Charlie
Scheiber, Jackson
Gluck, Evan
Nunez, Ryan
Parkinson, Alex

7 of 9 Finals
Coats, Natas
Elkassem, Samir
Mackesy, Evan
Bohlman, Craig
Hudson, Trevor
Maier, Chase
Fischer, Anakin
Weisel, Elliot

8 of 9
Siegel, Will
McCarthy, Michael
Marsteiner, Sam
Xue, Jiarui
Hamlin, Jacob
Broderick, Patrick
Algrim, Kyle
Turner, Ryan

9 of 9
Begin, Brady
Gluck, Ethan
Szobota, Nathan
Green, Sean
Marsteiner, Matthew
Lee, Isaac
Erisman, Ryan
Rohr, Bryce
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Starts at 03:30 PM
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Starts at 03:46 PM
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Starts at 04:03 PM
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LIAC-MR
GPAC-MA
WAVE-NC
AQJT-MN
HIGH-FL
LIE-MR
SCST-IL
HIGH-FL

Finals - Swimming with Finals

RMSC-PV
COR-NT
NOVA-VA
LIAC-MR
WAVE-NC
MMST-SE
LAKR-FL
NCAP-PV

3/17/2023
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15:51.49
15:49.27
15:47.98
15:44.24
15:47.68
15:48.08
15:50.08
15:52.33

15:42.84
15:41.69
15:39.99
15:34.72
15:39.42
15:40.42
15:42.33
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15:33.42
15:30.72
15:27.41
15:25.59
15:26.74
15:29.11
15:30.73
15:34.40

15:24.83
15:23.79
15:04.11
14:57.83
15:02.90
15:16.32
15:24.48
15:25.54
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